19-0106: Rev 1,7/93
>1/1/1X1/1/1
Five Universal Voltage Monitors -
Complete Microprocessor Voltage Monitoring
General Description
The MAX8213 and MAX8214 contain four precision volt-
age comparators capable of monitoring undervoltage
and overvoltage conditions for both positive and negative

the commercial temperature range.
14
Ordering Information (continued)
P A R T T E M P . R A N G E P I N - P A C K A G E
MAX8213ACSE O'C to +70'C 16 Narrow SO
MAX8213BCSE O'C to +70'C 16 Narrow SO
MAX8213BC/D O'C to +70°C Dice *
MAX8213AEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX8213BEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX8213AESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX8213BESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX8213AMJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP
MAX8213BMJE -55°Cto + 125°C 16 CERDIP
MAX8214ACPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX8214BCPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX8214ACSE O'C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX8214BCSE O'C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX8214BC/D O'C to +70"C Dice *
MAX8214AEPE -40'C to +85'C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX8214BEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX8214AESE -40'C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX8214BESE -40'C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX8214AMJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP
MAX8214BMJE -55°C to +125°C 16 CERDIP
" Dice are specified at Ta = +25'C.
A 1 > 1 X I A 1
Five Universal Voltage Monitors -
Complete Microprocessor Voltage Monitoring
Chip Topography
M A X 8 2 1 3 / M A X 8 2 1 4
V R E F V D D
I I
MS
& J W i s - - : . — O U T 1
I N 1
r ~ 1 — O U T 2
I N 2
I N 3 + — J
r—• "' .•
^ : - A R — O U T 3
I N 3 ~2 J T " , . . I
— O U T 4
I N 4 + —
I N 4 ~2 — DOUT
D I N G N D
.066"
(1.6764 mm)
.076"
(1.9304 mm)
I
£
U
i
g
1 0
MAX8213/MAX8214 TRANSISTOR COUNT: 352;
SUBSTRATE CONNECTED TO VDD.
A 1 > 1 X I A 1 15
Five Universal Voltage Monitors -
Complete Microprocessor Voltage Monitoring